NORMAN-GOLDSBY, OK COIN SHOW (FRIDAY & SATURDAY, NOV. 8 - 9, 2024)

INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT WWW.NORMANOKCOINSHOW.COM

PLEASE COMPLETE AND EMAIL THIS APPLICATION TO RAVENHAWKCOINS@GMAIL.COM.



FULL NAME AND NAME OF BUSINESS:

PHONE NUMBER:_

EMAIL ADDRESS:

NUMBER OF TABLES REQUIRED: TOTAL AMOUNT: \$

Location:

GOLDSBY COMMUNITY BUILDING

164 E. Center Road, Goldsby, OK 73093

1 (ONE) REGULAR 8'-TABLE: \$150 (PLEASE MULTIPLY BY THE NUMBER OF TABLES YOU WISH IF MORE THAN 2 TABLES ARE BEING REQUESTED)

2 (TWO) CORNERTABLES: \$260

PRE-PAID APPLICANTS ONLY UNTIL SOLD OUT via CHECK, CASH OR PAYPAL.

COIN SHOW TERMS AND CONDITIONS BELOW WILL APPLY TO ALL COIN SHOW VENDORS AND ATTENDEES:

1. I RELEASE THE GOLDSBY COMMUNITY BUILDING, RAVENHAWK COINS, CITY OF GOLDSBY AND THE NORMAN-GOLDSBY COIN SHOW FROM ALL CLAIMS INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THEFT, INJURY, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND ANY LIABILITY.

2. I WILL CONFORM TO ALL LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL LAWS.

3. (FOR VENDORS) TABLE RENT TO BE PAID IN FULL 30 (THIRTY) DAYS PRIOR TO THE FIRST DAY OF THE SHOW.

4. BY ATTENDING THIS ANNUAL NORMAN, OK COIN SHOW, I AGREE TO THE ABOVE COIN SHOW TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

NORMAN-GOLDSBY COIN SHOW IS PROTECTED VIA THE GOLDSBY SHERIFF DEPARTMENT.